 BASI Instrument AB                          Tel: +46 40-880 09
P.O. Box 53                   SE-275 06 VOLLSJÖ…..SWEDEN
Fax: +46 40-92 98 77
E-mail: sales@basi.se   Page: 1
DUAL SIGNAL POWERED ISOLATOR  DSI233 No. DS 33:10-E Issue: 4 3/08/11
DUAL SIGNAL POWERED ISOLATOR v2  BDSI233
DESCRIPTION
The BDSI233 provides galvanic isolation where common mode voltages or earth loop

Electromagnetic compatibility: Complies with EN 50081-1, EN 50082-2, EN 61010-1
* NOTE: The input voltage drop for the BDSI233 required from the loop drive is 7.5 to 8.5V.
 TYPE NO. DESIGNATION
Input 1 :
 1 = 4 - 20mA.
*) 9 = Other (Consult factory).
Output 1:
 1 = 4 - 20mA.
*) 9 = Other (Consult factory).
Input 2:
 1 = 4 - 20mA.
*) 9 = Other (Consult factory).
Output 2:
 1 = 4 - 20mA.
*) 9 = Other (Consult factory).
*) Price Extra.
In the interest of development and improvement, BASI. reserve the right to amend,
without notice, details contained in this publication.  BASI. will accept no legal liability
for any errors, omissions or amendments.
BDSI233 -     X X X X